
 

 

   

 

During the period between 13 May and 17 May 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 17 May 2024 amounts 

to 2,165,124 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
13/05/2024 10,780 44.1096 475,501.49  

14/05/2024 12,054 44.7174 539,023.54  

15/05/2024 12,991 46.1619 599,689.24  

16/05/2024 14,584 46.6230 679,949.83  

17/05/2024 15,493 47.1359 730,276.50  

 

Details per transaction 

13 MAY 2024 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

13/05/2024 09:33:17 710 43.55 710 43.5500 

13/05/2024 10:07:37 738 43.75 1,448 43.6519 

13/05/2024 10:49:48 905 43.95 2,353 43.7666 

13/05/2024 11:26:41 765 43.40 3,118 43.6766 

13/05/2024 12:05:40 371 43.75 3,489 43.6844 

13/05/2024 12:05:40 73 43.75 3,562 43.6858 

13/05/2024 12:05:40 293 43.75 3,855 43.6907 

13/05/2024 12:43:27 807 43.60 4,662 43.6750 

13/05/2024 13:32:19 67 43.40 4,729 43.6711 

13/05/2024 13:38:18 786 43.90 5,515 43.7037 

13/05/2024 13:38:18 318 43.90 5,833 43.7144 

13/05/2024 14:15:15 141 44.50 5,974 43.7329 

13/05/2024 14:15:15 250 44.50 6,224 43.7638 

13/05/2024 14:28:58 640 44.15 6,864 43.7998 

13/05/2024 15:00:33 181 44.35 7,045 43.8139 

13/05/2024 15:14:58 166 44.40 7,211 43.8274 

13/05/2024 15:14:58 448 44.40 7,659 43.8609 

13/05/2024 15:39:07 59 44.35 7,718 43.8646 

13/05/2024 15:40:13 427 44.30 8,145 43.8875 

13/05/2024 15:40:13 88 44.30 8,233 43.8919 

13/05/2024 15:40:13 48 44.30 8,281 43.8942 

13/05/2024 15:40:13 2 44.30 8,283 43.8943 



 

 

13/05/2024 15:40:13 24 44.30 8,307 43.8955 

13/05/2024 16:08:20 66 44.55 8,373 43.9007 

13/05/2024 16:08:20 127 44.55 8,500 43.9104 

13/05/2024 16:08:20 300 44.55 8,800 43.9322 

13/05/2024 16:35:32 100 45.00 8,900 43.9442 

13/05/2024 16:35:32 256 45.00 9,156 43.9737 

13/05/2024 16:35:32 460 45.00 9,616 44.0228 

13/05/2024 17:00:40 177 44.70 9,793 44.0350 

13/05/2024 17:05:38 137 44.85 9,930 44.0463 

13/05/2024 17:05:38 280 44.85 10,210 44.0683 

13/05/2024 17:05:38 76 44.85 10,286 44.0741 

13/05/2024 17:05:38 26 44.85 10,312 44.0760 

13/05/2024 17:05:38 437 44.85 10,749 44.1075 

13/05/2024 17:05:40 31 44.85 10,780 44.1096 

     

14 AY 2024 

     

14/05/2024 09:00:48 525 44.00 525 44.0000 

14/05/2024 09:17:13 37 44.80 562 44.0527 

14/05/2024 09:17:13 245 44.80 807 44.2796 

14/05/2024 09:17:13 247 44.80 1,054 44.4015 

14/05/2024 09:45:18 672 44.60 1,726 44.4788 

14/05/2024 09:45:18 243 44.60 1,969 44.4938 

14/05/2024 09:45:18 677 44.60 2,646 44.5209 

14/05/2024 10:29:55 1,493 44.15 4,139 44.3871 

14/05/2024 12:32:54 273 44.75 4,412 44.4096 

14/05/2024 12:32:54 15 44.75 4,427 44.4107 

14/05/2024 12:32:59 244 44.75 4,671 44.4285 

14/05/2024 12:32:59 432 44.75 5,103 44.4557 

14/05/2024 13:27:43 433 44.20 5,536 44.4357 

14/05/2024 13:55:04 307 44.45 5,843 44.4364 

14/05/2024 14:26:30 314 44.95 6,157 44.4626 

14/05/2024 14:40:08 1,668 44.90 7,825 44.5559 

14/05/2024 16:02:10 466 45.15 8,291 44.5893 

14/05/2024 16:02:10 326 45.15 8,617 44.6105 

14/05/2024 16:02:10 1,078 45.15 9,695 44.6705 

14/05/2024 16:49:25 1,420 44.95 11,115 44.7062 

14/05/2024 17:29:30 860 44.85 11,975 44.7165 

14/05/2024 17:29:30 79 44.85 12,054 44.7174 

     

15 MAY 2024 

     

15/05/2024 09:00:33 493 45.00 493 45.0000 

15/05/2024 09:34:43 176 46.00 669 45.2631 

15/05/2024 09:35:47 16 46.00 685 45.2803 

15/05/2024 09:38:09 505 46.25 1,190 45.6918 

15/05/2024 09:38:09 234 46.25 1,424 45.7835 

15/05/2024 09:38:09 544 46.25 1,968 45.9125 

15/05/2024 10:09:17 498 46.15 2,466 45.9604 

15/05/2024 10:43:02 447 46.50 2,913 46.0432 

15/05/2024 10:43:02 114 46.50 3,027 46.0604 

15/05/2024 10:43:02 250 46.50 3,277 46.0940 

15/05/2024 10:47:38 1,515 46.30 4,792 46.1591 

15/05/2024 12:17:02 1,539 46.60 6,331 46.2663 

15/05/2024 14:03:25 1,440 45.80 7,771 46.1799 



 

 

15/05/2024 15:29:34 531 46.20 8,302 46.1812 

15/05/2024 15:29:34 1,130 46.20 9,432 46.1834 

15/05/2024 16:06:12 1,322 46.20 10,754 46.1855 

15/05/2024 16:53:01 464 46.15 11,218 46.1840 

15/05/2024 16:53:01 96 46.15 11,314 46.1837 

15/05/2024 16:53:17 769 46.15 12,083 46.1816 

15/05/2024 17:07:21 493 45.90 12,576 46.1705 

15/05/2024 17:07:21 415 45.90 12,991 46.1619 

     

16 MAY 2024 

     

16/05/2024 09:10:20 200 45.75 200 45.7500 

16/05/2024 09:10:20 384 45.75 584 45.7500 

16/05/2024 09:30:44 302 45.60 886 45.6989 

16/05/2024 09:50:29 155 45.75 1,041 45.7065 

16/05/2024 10:03:03 1,215 45.75 2,256 45.7299 

16/05/2024 10:03:03 671 45.75 2,927 45.7345 

16/05/2024 10:53:38 208 45.50 3,135 45.7190 

16/05/2024 11:12:11 71 45.80 3,206 45.7208 

16/05/2024 11:13:15 204 46.00 3,410 45.7375 

16/05/2024 11:24:20 229 46.55 3,639 45.7886 

16/05/2024 11:24:20 1,224 46.55 4,863 45.9802 

16/05/2024 12:28:26 625 46.80 5,488 46.0736 

16/05/2024 12:28:26 860 46.80 6,348 46.1720 

16/05/2024 14:06:15 23 46.75 6,371 46.1741 

16/05/2024 14:30:39 233 46.85 6,604 46.1979 

16/05/2024 14:30:39 555 46.85 7,159 46.2485 

16/05/2024 14:30:39 80 46.85 7,239 46.2551 

16/05/2024 14:39:53 1,297 46.75 8,536 46.3303 

16/05/2024 14:39:53 83 46.75 8,619 46.3344 

16/05/2024 15:47:49 103 46.65 8,722 46.3381 

16/05/2024 15:47:49 580 46.65 9,302 46.3575 

16/05/2024 16:07:49 42 47.00 9,344 46.3604 

16/05/2024 16:07:49 1,000 47.00 10,344 46.4223 

16/05/2024 16:07:49 481 47.00 10,825 46.4479 

16/05/2024 16:07:49 504 47.00 11,329 46.4725 

16/05/2024 16:47:47 1,661 47.00 12,990 46.5399 

16/05/2024 17:06:34 1,475 47.30 14,465 46.6174 

16/05/2024 17:06:34 119 47.30 14,584 46.6230 

     

17 MAY 2024 

     

17/05/2024 09:13:03 1,250 47.35 1,250 47.3500 

17/05/2024 09:54:45 199 47.60 1,449 47.3843 

17/05/2024 10:02:00 250 47.70 1,699 47.4308 

17/05/2024 10:02:00 1,271 47.70 2,970 47.5460 

17/05/2024 10:25:07 1,229 47.30 4,199 47.4740 

17/05/2024 11:52:46 228 47.35 4,427 47.4676 

17/05/2024 11:54:48 1,536 47.25 5,963 47.4116 

17/05/2024 11:54:48 343 47.25 6,306 47.4028 

17/05/2024 12:32:47 1,318 47.15 7,624 47.3591 

17/05/2024 14:22:25 1,364 47.00 8,988 47.3046 

17/05/2024 14:59:17 1,236 46.85 10,224 47.2496 

17/05/2024 15:59:52 230 46.80 10,454 47.2397 

17/05/2024 16:19:56 2,412 46.90 12,866 47.1760 



 

 

17/05/2024 16:59:59 563 46.90 13,429 47.1645 

17/05/2024 17:09:52 482 46.95 13,911 47.1570 

17/05/2024 17:09:53 1,009 46.95 14,920 47.1430 

17/05/2024 17:09:53 15 46.95 14,935 47.1428 

17/05/2024 17:09:53 186 46.95 15,121 47.1405 

17/05/2024 17:09:53 372 46.95 15,493 47.1359 

 

 


